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Questions  Responses 35

35 responses 5

Not accepting responses )

Message for respondents

This form has been set to automatically close by Close of Business (5pm), Saturday, October 31, 2020 by Christine

Summary Question Individual

Gender

35 responses

® Male
@® Female

Age

35 responses

@ 19 years old and below
@ 20-24 years old
@ 25-29 years old
@ 30-41 years old
@ 42-54 years old

@ 55+ years
@ Below 20 years old

Major/Program Selection
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Program/Major
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16 ¥

My current enroliment status is:

35 responses

@ Enrolled Fall 2020
@ Enrolled Spring 2021

1. Type of service received (CHECK ALL THAT APPLY)

35 responses

ACAUEITIIC AUVISEITIENL (VIIwdl,

On-line, ...
_ onine 12 (34.3%)
Accessing my Education Planner 11 (31.4%)
. — . 0
via Degr... 17 (48.6%)
Add/Drop Courses 21 (60%)

7 (20%)
8 (22.9%)

Career Services
Pre-enrollment Advisement

21 (60%)

Process for Re-entry Students 5(14.3%)

CLYMER Program 6 (17.1%)
6 (17.1%)
Interest Assessment —3 (8.6%)
0 10 20
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@ Undeclared/Undecided

@ Degree-AA-Culinary Arts
@ Degree-AA-Education

@ Degree-AA-Liberal Studies
@ Degree-AS-Accounting

@ Degree-AS-Automotive Service Techn...
@ Degree-AS-Civil Engineering Technolo...
@ Degree-AS-Computer Networking

26 (74.3%)

30
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2. Please rate your satisfaction with the advisement services that you received from the advisors who
assisted you over the break to register for Fall2020 OR Spring 2021.
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@ Very satisfied
@ Satisfied

@ Neutral

@ Dissatisfied

@ Very dissatisfied

What services did you find helpful to you? (Check all that apply)

3. As aresult of the information/services | received, | learned about (check all that apply):
35 responses
Steps to register at GCC

Accessing my Education Planner
via Degr...

26 (74.3%)

—1(2.9%)
DEAL-Dual Enrollment o
Accelerated Learni... 2 (5.7%)

CLYMER Program —8 (22.9%)

My Career Interest inventory

How to navigate in MyGCC
Who my program advisor is/will
be

24 (68.6%)
16 (45.7%)

10 (28.6%)
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Your comments/recommendations are valued.

7 responses

I've reached out to my advisor but I've never heard from them till this day.

Thank you for helping me. Keep up the good work.

No comment at the moment. Thank you.

I am content with the services provided by the college administration.

Excellent job! Advisor was reachable thru email. And response time was fast.

The GCC staff is always kind and helpful! Wonderful job to everyone!

help how to enroll online

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1KEUgG4ZyJj4rilkHmRym-kaFJ2BlitLzJLOkQIBLeMM/edit#responses 4/4



